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Conformity Review Contacts 

CONSULTATION AGENCIES 
Federal Highway Administration, Texas Division 

Al Alonzi, Division Administrator 
300 East 8th Street, Rm 826 
Austin, TX 78701 

FHWA Air Quality contacts: 
Senior Community Planner: Jose Campos at 512-536-5932 or jose.campos@dot.gov 
Air Quality Specialist/Transportation Planner: Barbara Maley at 972-561-8025 or 
barbara.maley@dot.gov 

FHWA Planning Coordinator contacts:  
Beaumont–Port Arthur: Barbara Maley at 972-561-8025 or barbara.maley@dot.gov 
Dallas–Fort Worth: Barbara Maley at 972-561-8025 or barbara.maley@dot.gov 
El Paso: Genevieve Bales at 512-536-5942 or genevieve.bales@dot.gov 
Houston-Galveston-Brazoria: Jose Campos at 512-536-5932 or jose.campos@dot.gov 
San Antonio:  Barbara Maley at 972-561-8025 or barbara.maley@dot.gov 

 
Federal Transit Administration, Region VI 

Gail Lyssy, Regional Administrator   
819 Taylor Street, Room 14A02  
Fort Worth, TX 76102  

Contact:  
Donald ‘Don’ Koski at 817-978-0571 or donald.koski@dot.gov 

 
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency, Region 6 

Melanie Magee, Manager, Infrastructure & Ozone Section 
1201 Elm Street 
Dallas, TX 75270  

Contact:  
Jeff Riley at 214-665-8542 or riley.jeffrey@epa.gov  

 
Texas Commission on Environmental Quality 

Donna F. Huff, Deputy Director, Air Quality Division 
Post Office Box 13087, MC-206  
Austin, TX 78711-3087  

Contact:  
Sarah Thomas at 512-239-4939 or Sarah.Thomas@tceq.texas.gov 
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Texas Department of Transportation 
Transportation Planning and Programming 
Division  
Humberto "Tito" Gonzalez, Jr., P.E., Director,  
Mailing Address: 125 E. 11th Street, Austin, TX 
78701 
Physical Address: 6230 E. Stassney Ln., Austin, 
TX 78744 

Contact:  
Casey Wells at 512-423-8986 or 
casey.wells@txdot.gov 

  Environmental Affairs Division  
Doug Booher, Director 
Mailing Address: 125 E. 11th Street, Austin, 
TX 78701 
Physical Address: 6230 E. Stassney Ln., 
Austin, TX 78744 

Contact:  
Tim Wood at 512-416-2659 or 
Tim.Wood@txdot.gov 

 

METROPOLITAN PLANNING ORGANIZATIONS 
Beaumont–Port Arthur Area 

Bob Dickinson, Director, Transportation and Environmental Resources Division  
South East Texas Regional Planning Commission  
2210 Eastex Freeway  
Beaumont, Texas 77703  

Contact:  
Bob Dickinson at 409-899-8444 x 7520 or bdickinson@setrpc.org   

 
Dallas–Fort Worth Area 

Michael Morris, P.E., Director, Transportation Department 
North Central Texas Council of Governments  
Post Office Box 5888  
Arlington, Texas 76005-5888  

Contact:  
Jenny Narvaez at 817-608-2342 or JNarvaez@nctcog.org  

 
El Paso Area 

Eduardo Calvo, Executive Director 
Harrison Plourde, Assistant Executive Director 
El Paso Metropolitan Planning Organization  
211 N. Florence St., Suite 202 
El Paso, Texas 79901-1666 

Contact:  
Claudia Valles, Ph.D., at 915-212-0258 or cvalles@elpasompo.org 
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Houston–Galveston-Brazoria Area 
Jamila Owens, Transportation Assistant Director 
Houston-Galveston Area Council  
Post Office Box 22777  
Houston, Texas 77227-2777  

Contact:  
Andrew J. DeCandis at 832-681-2589 or andrew.decandis@h-gac.com  

 
San Antonio Area 

Sonia Jiménez, Interim Executive Director 
Alamo Area Metropolitan Planning Organization 
825 South St. Mary’s Street 
San Antonio, Texas 78205 

Contact:  
Cecilio Martinez at (210) 230-6905 or martinez@alamoareampo.org 

 
 

TEXAS A&M TRANSPORTATION INSTITUTE 
 
Technical Contact: 
Madhusudhan Venugopal, P.E.  
Research Engineer/Division Head 
Air Quality and Environment  
Texas A&M Transportation Institute  
12700 Park Central Dr, Ste 1000 
Dallas, TX 75251 
972-994-2213 or m-venugopal@tti.tamu.edu 

Technical Coordinator: 
Anna Fildes 
Program Specialist III 
Environmental Group  
Texas A&M Transportation Institute  
1111 RELLIS Parkway, Room 3436, Bryan, TX 
77807 
979-393-0668 or A-Fildes@tti.tamu.edu  
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